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DESIGN

DESCRIPTION

1595/-

1595/-

1595/-

1595/-

1595/-

1595/-

~TOP~
MASLIN SILK DIGITAL PRINT WITH
HAND WORK

~BOTTOM ~
HEAVY MASLIN DYED

~DUPATA~
PURE MASLIN DIGITAL PRINT

TOTAL PIECES: 6 | TOTAL AMOUNT: 9570/- | HNS CODE: 520851
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YAARIYA

Celebrate this season with
color contrasts that promise to shock the sun & revelin

the surprise of this hot news trend.
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We've handpicked the key pieces.

that you must get your hands on before

they fly off the rocks
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Different cultures come

together in atribute to fashion's

biggest moment this season.
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Crowd your Wardrobe.

llows an assortment of vibrant

medalions, paisleys & Geometricsto
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Summer fashion trends, Luckily

‘There are few Bright white colures - @ that

suits everyone.



Different cultures come
together ina tribute to fashion's

biggest moment this season

YAARIVA 24 LOOKBOOK
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A scintillating plethora of
timeless masterpieces inspired by beauty

from Indian culture
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Fashionable tributes to color
8silhouettes that have inspired
trends around the world
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This season, your look
gets better definition with justa

little attention to detail
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